
Expert Rider Cremona

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 Expert - Gara 2 Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 163 OLMI L. 18:44.403
Tempo gara

1 1:50.751 + 00.505 16:37:34.810  53,634

2 1:50.765 + 00.519 16:39:25.575  53,627

3 1:51.638 + 01.392 16:41:17.213  53,208

4 1:50.246 --------- 16:43:07.459  53,880

5 1:51.835 + 01.589 16:44:59.294  53,114

6 1:53.097 + 02.851 16:46:52.391  52,521

7 1:54.993 + 04.747 16:48:47.384  51,655

8 1:52.226 + 01.980 16:50:39.610  52,929

9 1:52.112 + 01.866 16:52:31.722  52,983

10 1:52.803 + 02.557 16:54:24.525  52,658

 Po. 2 - # 38 PAIS G. + 36.812
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.850 + 04.786 16:37:43.231  49,979

2 1:56.136 + 02.072 16:39:39.367  51,147

3 1:54.073 + 00.009 16:41:33.440  52,072

4 1:54.064 --------- 16:43:27.504  52,076

5 1:54.473 + 00.409 16:45:21.977  51,890

6 1:55.745 + 01.681 16:47:17.722  51,320

7 1:54.577 + 00.513 16:49:12.299  51,843

8 1:54.259 + 00.195 16:51:06.558  51,987

9 1:56.615 + 02.551 16:53:03.173  50,937

10 1:58.164 + 04.100 16:55:01.337  50,269

 Po. 3 - # 486 VAROTTO D. + 42.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.555 + 25.524 16:38:02.083  43,183

2 1:53.624 + 01.593 16:39:55.707  52,278

3 1:57.470 + 05.439 16:41:53.177  50,566

4 1:52.031 --------- 16:43:45.208  53,021

5 1:56.656 + 04.625 16:45:41.864  50,919

6 1:52.676 + 00.645 16:47:34.540  52,718

7 1:53.080 + 01.049 16:49:27.620  52,529

8 1:53.854 + 01.823 16:51:21.474  52,172

9 1:52.917 + 00.886 16:53:14.391  52,605

10 1:52.244 + 00.213 16:55:06.635  52,920

 Po. 4 - # 932 ARTONI M. + 46.136
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.936 + 03.504 16:37:41.018  50,797

2 1:54.771 + 01.339 16:39:35.789  51,755

3 1:53.432 --------- 16:41:29.221  52,366

4 1:54.886 + 01.454 16:43:24.107  51,703

5 1:56.540 + 03.108 16:45:20.647  50,970

6 2:00.252 + 06.820 16:47:20.899  49,396

7 1:58.501 + 05.069 16:49:19.400  50,126

8 1:56.718 + 03.286 16:51:16.118  50,892

9 1:55.725 + 02.293 16:53:11.843  51,329

10 1:58.818 + 05.386 16:55:10.661  49,992

 Po. 5 - # 156 TANGANELLI L. + 50.259
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.685 + 27.394 16:38:04.027  42,524

2 1:55.674 + 03.383 16:39:59.701  51,351

3 1:54.192 + 01.901 16:41:53.893  52,018

4 1:54.523 + 02.232 16:43:48.416  51,867

5 1:55.519 + 03.228 16:45:43.935  51,420

6 1:52.291 --------- 16:47:36.226  52,898

7 1:52.355 + 00.064 16:49:28.581  52,868

8 1:54.659 + 02.368 16:51:23.240  51,806

9 1:53.750 + 01.459 16:53:16.990  52,220

10 1:57.794 + 05.503 16:55:14.784  50,427

 Po. 6 - # 427 LUPI R. + 1:05.042
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.410 --------- 16:37:39.362  51,469

2 1:58.567 + 03.157 16:39:37.929  50,098

3 1:57.145 + 01.735 16:41:35.074  50,706

4 1:56.626 + 01.216 16:43:31.700  50,932

5 1:59.256 + 03.846 16:45:30.956  49,809

6 1:57.828 + 02.418 16:47:28.784  50,412

7 1:56.767 + 01.357 16:49:25.551  50,871

8 2:00.616 + 05.206 16:51:26.167  49,247

9 2:01.290 + 05.880 16:53:27.457  48,974

10 2:02.110 + 06.700 16:55:29.567  48,645

 Po. 7 - # 23 LEOGRANDE D. + 1:15.364
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.343 + 09.030 16:37:49.853  47,390

2 1:58.535 + 02.222 16:39:48.388  50,112

3 1:57.725 + 01.412 16:41:46.113  50,457

4 1:56.818 + 00.505 16:43:42.931  50,848

5 2:08.076 + 11.763 16:45:51.007  46,379

6 1:58.202 + 01.889 16:47:49.209  50,253

7 1:57.802 + 01.489 16:49:47.011  50,424

8 1:59.085 + 02.772 16:51:46.096  49,880

9 1:57.480 + 01.167 16:53:43.576  50,562

10 1:56.313 --------- 16:55:39.889  51,069

 Po. 8 - # 337 CERONE N. + 1:18.165
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.679 + 19.857 16:37:57.818  44,435

2 1:54.676 + 00.854 16:39:52.494  51,798

3 2:12.188 + 18.366 16:42:04.682  44,936

4 1:54.174 + 00.352 16:43:58.856  52,026

5 1:55.284 + 01.462 16:45:54.140  51,525

6 1:53.822 --------- 16:47:47.962  52,187

7 1:56.071 + 02.249 16:49:44.033  51,176

8 2:01.313 + 07.491 16:51:45.346  48,964

9 1:58.615 + 04.793 16:53:43.961  50,078

10 1:58.729 + 04.907 16:55:42.690  50,030

 Po. 9 - # 330 QUINTILI F. + 1:34.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.356 + 24.629 16:38:03.763  42,625

2 2:20.890 + 26.163 16:40:24.653  42,161

3 1:58.138 + 03.411 16:42:22.791  50,280

4 1:56.928 + 02.201 16:44:19.719  50,800

5 1:54.727 --------- 16:46:14.446  51,775

6 1:56.230 + 01.503 16:48:10.676  51,106

7 1:56.619 + 01.892 16:50:07.295  50,935

8 1:57.491 + 02.764 16:52:04.786  50,557

9 1:56.314 + 01.587 16:54:01.100  51,069

10 1:57.721 + 02.994 16:55:58.821  50,458

Fastest lap: 1:50.246
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o
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o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 189 DE TONI J. + 1:36.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.345 + 24.438 16:38:03.520  42,628

2 2:12.801 + 17.894 16:40:16.321  44,729

3 2:00.387 + 05.480 16:42:16.708  49,341

4 1:57.540 + 02.633 16:44:14.248  50,536

5 1:59.256 + 04.349 16:46:13.504  49,809

6 2:00.767 + 05.860 16:48:14.271  49,186

7 1:58.650 + 03.743 16:50:12.921  50,063

8 1:57.652 + 02.745 16:52:10.573  50,488

9 1:54.907 --------- 16:54:05.480  51,694

10 1:55.337 + 00.430 16:56:00.817  51,501

 Po. 11 - # 429 PALERMO M. + 1:41.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.098 + 19.433 16:38:01.436  43,327

2 2:02.080 + 04.415 16:40:03.516  48,657

3 1:59.614 + 01.949 16:42:03.130  49,660

4 2:03.774 + 06.109 16:44:06.904  47,991

5 1:59.303 + 01.638 16:46:06.207  49,789

6 2:00.190 + 02.525 16:48:06.397  49,422

7 2:01.004 + 03.339 16:50:07.401  49,089

8 1:59.871 + 02.206 16:52:07.272  49,553

9 1:57.665 --------- 16:54:04.937  50,482

10 2:00.690 + 03.025 16:56:05.627  49,217

 Po. 12 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.009 + 21.012 16:38:07.196  41,536

2 2:04.014 + 02.017 16:40:11.210  47,898

3 2:04.786 + 02.789 16:42:15.996  47,601

4 2:03.541 + 01.544 16:44:19.537  48,081

5 2:02.851 + 00.854 16:46:22.388  48,351

6 2:01.997 --------- 16:48:24.385  48,690

7 2:04.440 + 02.443 16:50:28.825  47,734

8 2:04.300 + 02.303 16:52:33.125  47,788

9 2:04.671 + 02.674 16:54:37.796  47,645

 Po. 13 - # 245 LADINETTI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.958 + 01.462 16:37:44.065  49,517

2 1:59.348 + 00.852 16:39:43.413  49,770

3 2:00.277 + 01.781 16:41:43.690  49,386

4 1:58.496 --------- 16:43:42.186  50,128

5 2:15.785 + 17.289 16:45:57.971  43,746

6 2:13.909 + 15.413 16:48:11.880  44,358

7 2:13.739 + 15.243 16:50:25.619  44,415

8 2:18.297 + 19.801 16:52:43.916  42,951

9 2:19.310 + 20.814 16:55:03.226  42,639

 Po. 14 - # 390 FRANCHINI M. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.267 + 05.399 16:37:40.373  51,089

2 1:52.465 + 01.597 16:39:32.838  52,816

3 1:50.868 --------- 16:41:23.706  53,577

4 1:52.252 + 01.384 16:43:15.958  52,917

5 1:52.822 + 01.954 16:45:08.780  52,649

6 1:54.751 + 03.883 16:47:03.531  51,764

Fastest lap: 1:50.246
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